COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL LTD.

COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL LTD.

ISIN: JEOOBLD8Y945

Overview

2024/08/16 18:00:00

Price
58.90 SEK

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.38% (0.80)

ISIN JEOOBLD8Y945
Symbol CS
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 345 EUR
(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
UHD)

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

58.70 SEK (36)
59.10 SEK (50)
59.10 SEK
60.40 SEK
58.20 SEK
58.10 SEK
58.9737 SEK
19,661
1,159,482.90
125
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/02
2024/07/29

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JE00BLD8Y945&ID_NOTATION=326766740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d54944cdca914d34eb0f0cb07f4ddb4bb8543d09a189b44ff7de96ad7754920e&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=41c9a61e7a34bed17&time=1723932384&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2dfb6acb4fd2953c26ae7a22999ed73c882ea006d54eb8d43d8e6f0dd2e47d2e&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5599b63033890ab26&time=1723932384&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5db34bea33f812d86ff40c5e8359356f9f00136e511112f7edc44975b19af91&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=168c1ff6c2fd26d37&time=1723932384&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5964a71cc26086acbcc65e9f67408cb29c97c919813ff756e6c43c694788b63d&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9481fe8256073097e&time=1723932384&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22f5e366faeb7c3f98039dcc3188d65766a93d3539f9d0da1f92c933207677a8&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8854371f8b8f6d786&time=1723932384&tool=RSC

COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Details

2024/08/16 18:00:00

Price
58.90 SEK

Difference

o

General attributes

1.38% (0.80)

ISIN JEOOBLD8Y945
Symbol CS
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 345 EUR
(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 58.70 SEK (36)
Ask (Ask size) 59.10 SEK (50)
Open 59.10 SEK
High 60.40 SEK
Low 58.20 SEK
Close (prev. day) 58.10 SEK
VWAP 58.9737 SEK
Volume (pcs) 19,661
Trading volume 1,159,482.90
Number of trades 125
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +20.70% +16.63% -9.38%
Perf (abs.) +10.10 +8.40 -6.10
Beta 1.33 0.39 0.77
Volatility 57.58 56.49 76.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

58.00 SEK (36,980)
59.14 SEK (43,644)
60.67 SEK (53,372)
50.30 SEK (53,192)

72.90 SEK (2024/05/28)

34.55 SEK (2024/01/16)

72.90 SEK (2024/05/28)

34.55 SEK (2024/01/16)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 5.11 EUR 0.00 1
16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 15:27 5.07 EUR 0.00 11
16

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/08/ 18:00 58.90 SEK 1.16 125
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:09 5.08 EUR 0.00 2
16

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 15:29 4.855 EUR 0.00 5
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=326766740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330895870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328707793
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327353820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326554826

COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/ 21:50 5.00 USD 0.01
05

2024/08/ 08:11 5.07 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 21:43 5.10 EUR 0.00
16

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333623036
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333623036
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326670478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328295279

COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CoinShares

Contact Details
COINSHARES INTERNATIONAL

Hill Street 2 JE2 4UA St. Helier
Telefon: +44 1534 513100
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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